USTOM HTRUT
& ROLL FORMING

CUSHIONED RIGID/IPS PIPE Strut Clamps

e Material: Carbon Steel

e Available Finishes:

Custom Strut

Part #

CRSC025-YZ

CRSC0037-YZ

CRSC0050-YZ

CRSCO0075-YZ

CRSC100-YZ

CRSC125-YZ

CRSC150-YZ

CRSC200-YZ

CRSC250-YZ

CRSC300-YZ

CRSC350-YZ

CRSC400-YZ

CRSC500-YZ

CRSC600-YZ

Custom Strut and Roll Forming | www.customstrut.com

o PG: Pre Galvanized
o YZ:Yellow Zinc Dichromate

Description

1/4” CUSHIOINED RIGID/IPS PIPE Strut
Clamp
3/8” CUSHIONED RIGID/IPS PIPE Strut
Clamp
%” CUSHIONED RIGID/IPS PIPE Strut Clamp

%" CUSHIONED RIGID/IPS PIPE Strut Clamp
1” CUSHIONED RIGID/IPS PIPE Strut Clamp

1-1/4” CUSHIONED RIGID/IPS PIPE Strut
Clamp
1-1/2” CUSHIONED RIGID/IPS PIPE Strut
Clamp
2” CUSHIONED RIGID/IPS PIPE Strut Clamp

2-1/2” CUSHIONED RIGID/IPS PIPE Strut
Clamp
3” CUSHIONED RIGID/IPS PIPE Strut Clamp
3-1/2” CUSHIONED RIGID/IPS PIPE Strut
Clamp
4” CUSHIONED RIGID/IPS PIPE Strut Clamp
5” CUSHIONED RIGID/IPS PIPE Strut Clamp

6” CUSHIONED RIGID/IPS PIPE Strut Clamp

0.D.

Size In.

773

.675

.84

1.05

1.315

1.66

1.9

2.375

2.875

3.5

6.625

4.5

5.562

6.625

Parts
per Box
25

25

25

25

25

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Weight per
PC. LBS.
.14
14
.19
.23
.24
42
42
.49
.60
77
.93
1.10

1.30

1.26

| 800-345-2069



